CHuxeHune, %
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
-2.1
-2.1
-2.1
-2.1
-2.1
-2.1

-2

-2

-2

-2
-1.9
-1.9
-1.8
-1.8
-1.8
-1.8
-1.8
-1.8
-1.8
-1.8
-1.7
-1.7
1.7
-1.7
-1.5

CHuXeHue, p
-267 520
-267 520
-267 520
-255 040
-206 720
-206 720
-206 720
-206 720
-118 080
-118 080
-118 080
-134 700
-133 800
-133 800
-129 300
-129 300
-118 200
-118 200
-107 100
-107 100
-107 100
-107 100
-107 100
-107 100
-107 100
-107 100
-107 100
-107 100
-175 340

CHuXeHue, p/meTp
-3200
-3200
-3 200
-3200
-3200
-3 200
-3200
-3200
-4 100
-4 100
-4 100
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-2 200

Kopnyc

5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
41
4.1
41
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
52
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
52
5.2
5.2
52
5.2
5.2
5.2
4.2

KomHar
3-KOMH
3-KOMH
3-KOMH
3-KOMH
3-KOMH
3-KOMH
3-KOMH
3-KOMH
cTyaus
cTyams
cTyams
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
3-KOMH

12
14

8
23
14
16
17
24

4

14
10
13

15
11
14
16
24
15
15
11
24
19
15

Arax Mnowaab

83.6
83.6
83.6
79.7
64.6
64.6
64.6
64.6
28.8
28.8
28.8
44.9
44.6
44.6
43.1
43.1
39.4
39.4
35.7
35.7
35.7
35.7
35.7
35.7
35.7
35.7
35.7
35.7
79.7

LleHa, p
10 684 080
10 684 080
10 876 360
10 464 610
9438 060
9450 980
9 683 540
9 683 540
5567 040
5604 480
5662 080
6613 770
6 663 240
6 694 460
6 589 990
6 633 090
6 284 300
6 422 200
5922 630
5926 200
5926 200
5947 620
5961 900
6 004 740
6 069 000
6 086 850
6 133 260
6 143 970
11 436 950

LleHa, p/meTp
127 800
127 800
130 100
131 300
146 100
146 300
149 900
149 900
193 300
194 600
196 600
147 300
149 400
150 100
152 900
153 900
159 500
163 000
165 900
166 000
166 000
166 600
167 000
168 200
170 000
170 500
171 800
172 100
143 500

Ccblinka
cehifka
ccbinka
ceblinka
cChifka
ccbinka
ceblinka
ccbinka
ccbinka
cehifka
ccbinka
ceblinka
cehifka
ccbinka
ceblinka
ccbinka
ccbinka
ccbinka
ccbinka
ceblinka
ceblfika
ccbinka
cehinka
ccbinka
cebinka
cebinka
ccbinka
Ccehlinka
cebinka

CCbliKa


https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/690218
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/690176
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/690121
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/620875
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/621002
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/620960
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/620957
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/620872
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/668097
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/668141
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/668076
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/705822
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/705778
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/705811
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/705727
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/705915
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/705769
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/705780
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/705936
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/705776
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/705747
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/620465
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/705849
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/620563
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/620582
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/620486
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/631992
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/620560
https://www.pik.ru/i-les/flats/668270

